guarantees, and pricing carry with the
contract if a participant leaves the
plan or the plan removes the option
from the lineup. It’s also fully portable
at the plan level when changing
recordkeepers.

Potential to
increase income

Oftentimes, guaranteed lifetime income provides
a stream of income that cannot be outlived, but
that income can be outgrown if it doesn’t have the
opportunity for increases to address the effects of
inflation.

With an opportunity to increase
each year, Allianz Lifetime Income+®
Annuity can help participants build
future income to help address cost-
of-living increases.

Protection from
market downturns

Significant downturns can upend the rules
– leaving retirees who rely on rule-of-thumb
investment advice feeling less certain about their
financial futures.

As an insurer, we’re uniquely
positioned to offer guarantees and
income protected from market
downturns.

←  No change to
cumulative income

←  $816,341 (26% increase)

←  $816,341 (26% increase)

←  No change to initial
annual income

←  10% increase

9

Base plan
60% equity/40% bond

With Allianz Lifetime Income+®
40% equity/30% bond/30% annuity

Probability of success for $20,000 annual income goal

Probability of success 89% 98%

Projected cash flow at 95% probability of success

Annual income $16,800 $22,200

Shocked markets scenario (-25% equity return and a -10% bond return in the first year of retirement)

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Without market shock 95% $16,800 95% $22,200

Do nothing and maintain income 86% $16,800 87% $22,200

Adjust income 95% $13,560 95% $19,020

Median legacy value, cumulative income, and probability of success

Probability of success 89% 98%

Initial annual income $20,000 $20,000

Cumulative income through age 95 $939,986 $939,986

Median legacy value at age 95 $1,311,810 $1,538,823

Total cumulative income and
legacy value at age 95

$2,251,796 $2,478,809

Summary Tables
Hypothetical participants were selected to showcase a diversity of financial situations, ages, and
retirement planning priorities. See descriptions of the scenarios earlier in this white paper, and see
the tables below for a closer look at how each scenario impacts the four hypothetical participants.

Base plan
60% equity/40% bond

With Allianz Lifetime Income+®
40% equity/30% bond/30% annuity

Probability of success for $7,500 annual income goal

Probability of success 92% 99%

Projected cash flow at 85% probability of success

Annual income  $8,580 $10,200

Shocked markets scenario (-25% equity return and a -10% bond return in the first year of retirement)

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Without market shock 85% $8,580 85% $10,200

Do nothing and maintain income 65% $8,580 67% $10,200

Adjust income 85% $6,840 85% $8,820

Median legacy value, cumulative income, and probability of success

Probability of success 92% 99%

Initial annual income $7,500 $7,500

Cumulative income through age 95 $323,134 $323,134

Median legacy value at age 95 $482,844 $541,120

Total cumulative income and
legacy value at age 95

$805,978 $864,254

Michelle

Current age: 55

Retirement
age: 67

Planning age: 95

Retirement
assets: $250,000

Current
contributions:
$12,000/year

Income
inflation:
2.0%/year

Chris

Current age: 58

Retirement
age: 68

Planning age: 95

Retirement
assets: $100,000

Current
contributions:
$6,000/year

Income
inflation:
2.0%/year

Hypothetical investment results are for illustrative purposes only and are not guaranteed. Actual investment results may be more or less that those shown.10

Base plan
60% equity/40% bond

With Allianz Lifetime Income+®
40% equity/30% bond/30% annuity

Probability of success for $21,000 annual income goal

Probability of success 85% 96%

Projected cash flow at 95% probability of success

Annual income $17,400 $21,420

Shocked markets scenario (-25% equity return and a -10% bond return in the first year of retirement)

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Probability of
success

Annual
income

Without market shock 95% $17,400 95% $21,420

Do nothing and maintain income 81% $17,400 82% $21,420

Adjust income 95% $14,040 95% $18,840

Median legacy value, cumulative income, and probability of success

Probability of success 85% 96%

Initial annual income $21,000 $21,000

Cumulative income through age 95 $872,930 $872,930

Median legacy value at age 95 $671,302 $846,278

Total cumulative income and
legacy value at age 95

$1,544,232 $1,719,208

Sheila

Current age: 65

Retirement
age: 65

Planning age: 95

Retirement
assets: $500,000

Current
contributions:
$0/year

Income
inflation:
2.0%/year

Hypothetical investment results are for illustrative purposes only and are not guaranteed. Actual investment results may be more or less that those shown.

Base plan
60% equity/40% bond

With Allianz Lifetime Income+®
40% equity/30% bond/30% annuity

Probability of success for $45,600 annual income goal

Probability of success 88% 98%

Projected cash flow at 95% probability of success

Annual income $38,400 $51,000

Shocked markets scenario (-25% equity return and a -10% bond return in the first year of retirement)